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ITEM
NO. DESCRIPTION
BASE BID
1 INTERIOR - PROTECTIVE COATING SYSTEM FOR ELEVATED WATER TANK - SYSTEM A
BASE TOTAL
ALTERNATE #1
2 INTERIOR - PROTECTIVE COATING SYSTEM FOR ELEVATED WATER TANK - SYSTEM B
ALTERNATE #1 TOTAL

UNIT OF APPROX.

MEASURE QTy.
LUMP 1
LUMP 1

Village of Columbus Grove

Wate Tower Painting
February 18, 2021

UNIT TOTAL

COSsT COsT
$170,000.00 $170,000.00
$170,000.00
$160,000.00 $160,000.00
$160,000.00

UNIT
COosT

$134,000.00

$124,000.00

L&T Painting Inc.
Shelby Twp., Ml

TOTAL
COST

$134,000.00

$134,000.00

$124,000.00

$124,000.00

L.C.United Painting Co., Inc.
Sterling Heights, Ml

UNIT TOTAL

COST COST

$144,000.00 $144,000.00
$144,000.00

$138,000.00 $138,000.00
$138,000.00

UNIT
COST

$147,500.00

$134,500.00

Viking Painting LLC
Omaha, NE

TOTAL
COsT

$147,500.00

$147,500.00

$134,500.00

$134,500.00
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