

ChoiceOne		Bid Tabulation Village of Columbus Grove Wate Tower Painting February 18, 2021				L&T Painting Inc. Shelby Twp., MI		ed Painting Co., Inc. Sterling Heights, MI	Viking Painting LLC Omaha, NE		
ITEM		UNIT OF	APPROX.	UNIT	TOTAL	UNIT	TOTAL	UNIT	TOTAL	UNIT	TOTAL
NO. DESCRIPTION		MEASURE	QTY.	<u>COST</u>	COST	<u>COST</u>	<u>COST</u>	<u>COST</u>	<u>COST</u>	<u>COST</u>	<u>COST</u>
BASE BID INTERIOR - PROTECTIVE COATING SYSTEM BASE TOTAL	1 FOR ELEVATED WATER TANK - SYSTEM A	LUMP	1	\$170,000.00 =	\$170,000.00 \$170,000.00	\$134,000.00	\$134,000.00 \$134,000.00	\$144,000.00 =	\$144,000.00 \$144,000.00	\$147,500.00	\$147,500.00 \$147,500.00
ALTERNATE #1											
2 INTERIOR - PROTECTIVE COATING SYSTEN ALTERNATE #1 TOTAL	1 FOR ELEVATED WATER TANK - SYSTEM B	LUMP	1	\$160,000.00	\$160,000.00 \$160,000.00	\$124,000.00_	\$124,000.00 \$124,000.00	\$138,000.00	\$138,000.00 \$138,000.00	\$134,500.00	\$134,500.00 \$134,500.00